Name of the Borrower | GHANSHYAM NAGDEV (MICROBASE GRAPHICS (BORROWER) 
& Co-Borrower(s) VINODBHAI SUNDERDAS NAGDEV (CO-BORROWERS) 

RADHIKA GHANSHYAM NAGDEV (CO-BORROWERS) 

Amount due as per 
Demand Notice 

Description of the 
Secured Assets. 

Rs. 40,97,518/- 
(Rupees Forty Lakh Ninety-seven Thousand Five Hundred And Eighteen Only) as on 04st Febuarary, 2026. | 

PROPERTY NO.1 : Model of Machinery : UV CURING MACHINE 40 Manufacturer -Raj Shree Printing ; Category of ma- 
chinery Engineering ; Dealer/ Seller Name- Raj Shree Printing Machine Type of Machine-New 
PROPERTY NO.2 :